SLP22360LED 360 Watt LED Site Lighter Pro
SPECIFICATIONS:
Designed for commercial and industrial applications, providing cooler
operating temperatures, brighter light and longer LED life.  The housing
is made of 100% aluminum and utilizes external air�ow �ns to allow for
greater heat dissipation.  The easy access driver compartment is a
thermally independent compartment, separate from LED generated
heat, for cooler operation and longer driver life.

PO BOX 2348  |  BURLINGTON, NC 27216
800-849-8485  |  FAX: 1-855-847-2794  |  www.atlasled.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT SERIES
SLP22 = Site Lighter Pro 22"
OPTIC
T4 = Type IV
T5 = Type V
TF = Forward Throw
SC = SLX Combo
Rotatable Optics: Add R for Right Facing; Add L for Left Facing
WATTAGE
360LED = 360 System Watts
CONTROLS
Blank = Dimming
M = Motion
FIXTURE BRACKET
blank = Square Pole
RP = Round Pole
SLP22  SC360LED
COLOR TEMPERATURE
3K = 3000K
4K = 4500K
3K
VOLTAGE
U = 120-277
4 = 480
OPTIONS
PRC = PC Receptacle 120
PR2 = PC Receptacle 208
PR3 = PC Receptacle 240
PR4 = PC Receptacle 277
PR5 = PC Receptacle 480
SP = Surge Protection
U
COLOR
Blank = Bronze
S = Anodized Silver
B = Black
W = White
Site Lighter Pro
3000K CCT
4500K CCT
 SLP22360LEDT43KU SLP22360LEDT53KU SLP22360LEDTF3KU SLP22360LEDSC3KU
Lumens: 34,920 38,090 38,610 38,970
Watts: 342.42 344.31 342.41 343.65
Lumens/Watt: 101.98 110.63 112.76 113.40
CRI: 70.6 70.7 70.8 70.8
CCT: 3066 3078 3098 3099
LC Prod. ID: PT57XMHE PPVCL2P3 PDSJ7VCR PILOCBPL
 SLP22360LEDT44KU SLP22360LEDT54KU SLP22360LEDTF4KU SLP22360LEDSC4KU
Lumens: 36,530 41,590 42,300 43,020
Watts: 354.16 341.39 341.62 341.97
Lumens/Watt: 103.15 121.83 123.82 125.8
CRI: 72.5 70.1 70.2 70.0
CCT: 4497 4696 4717 4721
LC Prod. ID: PQGNZZMT P3TAG9GZ P78Q6YHQ PDYZRN3Q
NON-S
TOCK IT
EM
SPECIA